Home and kitchen / Home / Home accessories

Prixton Hidra humidifier

SKU: TP22PA085
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Humidifier that diffuses aromas for home, work or for exercise. Timer with 1/3/6 hour

options. LED night light included. Wired. Humidifies large rooms. AC100-240V DC24V/0.5A.

Is the available stock not sufficient for your order? We are able to serve your request with
this option.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute SKU
#964800 [ TP22PA08571

#000000 TP22PA08590

Padprint
front

25 x 10 mm
25

10

4

2

500

No

Yes

Prixton

PRC

Brown

15

16,5
15x16,6 x 16,5 cm
500

18

25

10

4

front
Padprint
front

Indiv. gift box + polybag + manual
16,6

None

17,3

17,2

16,4
17,3x16,4x 17,2 cm

Stock



