

## Prixton Hidra humidifier

**SKU:** TP22PA085

**Categorie:** Home and kitchen

Humidifier that diffuses aromas for home, work or for exercise. Timer with 1/3/6 hour options. LED night light included. Wired. Humidifies large rooms. AC100-240V DC24V/0.5A. Is the available stock not sufficient for your order? We are able to serve your request with this option.



General information	
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	25 x 10 mm
Imprint Width	25
Imprint Height	10
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Prixton
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Brown
Item Length CM	15
Item Width CM	16,5
Item Dimensions	15 x 16,6 x 16,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	500
Outer Carton Qty	18
Max Print Width Default MM	25
Max Print Height Default MM	10
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Indiv. gift box + polybag + manual
Item Height CM	16,6
Gender	None
Item Box Length CM	17,3
Item Box Width CM	17,2
Item Box Height CM	16,4
Item Box Dimensions	17,3 x 16,4 x 17,2 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#964B00 	TP22PA08571	0
#000000 	TP22PA08590	420